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	 Year 1 (111 pupils)
	No. of
Pupils (%)
	Average
Score
	Working
Towards
	Working
At

	 All Pupils
	111 (100%)
	32.6
	18 (16.4%)
	86 (78.2%)

	 Males
	56 (50.5%)
	32.4
	8 (14.5%)
	45 (81.8%)

	 Females
	55 (49.5%)
	32.9
	10 (18.2%)
	41 (74.5%)

	 Pupil Premium
	52 (46.8%)
	31.2
	12 (23.1%)
	37 (71.2%)

	 Not Pupil Premium
	59 (53.2%)
	33.9
	6 (10.3%)
	49 (84.5%)

	 SEN Support
	13 (11.7%)
	24.8
	3 (23.1%)
	6 (46.2%)

	 Not SEN
	98 (88.3%)
	33.4
	15 (15.5%)
	80 (82.5%)




 Year 1 Phonics - Autumn Term Two to follow as soon as it has been collated
	
	School
	School PP

	2017 -18
	78.2%
	71.4%

	2016-17
	72%
	70.2%

	2015-16
	72%
	74.2%

	2014-15
	67%
	



